
St. Joseph’s Specialist Trust                 
 
 The school operates a traditional three term year with holidays at Christmas, Easter and during 
the summer. In addition there are breaks of one week in the middle of each term and five days are 
set aside annually for the school staff’s continuing professional development programme. 

 
The timing of holidays is broadly in line with Surrey County Council schools 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023 – 2024  
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 

Thursday 7th September First day of Autumn Term (Students start at 9.30am) 

Friday 20th October End of Autumn 1 (Students finish at 3.00pm)* 
 

Monday 30th October Return to school for Autumn 2 (Students start at 9.30am) 

Friday 15th December Last day of Autumn Term (Students finish at 3.00pm)* 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

Tuesday 2nd January       First day of Spring Term (Students start at 9.00am) 
Friday 9th February  End of Spring 1 (Students finish at 3.00pm)* 
 

Monday 19th February Return to school for Spring 2 (Students start at 9.30am)  

Thursday 28th March 2024 Last day of Spring Term (Students finish at 3.00pm)* 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

Monday 15th April First day of Summer Term (Students start at 9.30am)  
Monday 6th May        Bank Holiday (School closed) 
Friday 24th May                  End of Summer 1 (Students finish at 3.00pm)* 
 

Monday 3rd June Return to school for Summer 2 (Students start at 9.30am)  

Friday 19th July Last day of Summer Term (NB Students finish at 1.00pm)* 
 

 
Normal timings of the school week (including start and end of term) 
The first day of any term or half term starts at 9:30am and the last day of any term or half 
term ends at 3pm (with the exception of the end of the Summer Term when students finish 
early at 1pm) 
For all other education weeks these normal start and finish times apply: 
Monday    start 9:30am     finish 3:15pm 
Tuesday to Thurs  start 9am      finish 3:15pm 
Friday   start 9am  finish 3pm 
 
5 x Continuing Professional Development Days 

 4th (Monday), 5th (Tuesday) and 6th (Wednesday) September 2023 

 22nd (Monday) 23rd (Tuesday) July 2024 
 
*It is possible in special circumstances to arrange for students to be collected during the evening 
before the final day of term or half term.  


